Annexure-8

Name of the corporate debtor: EUROPEAN PROJECTS & AVIATION LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP:APRIL 1, 2025; Modified List of Creditors as on: July 16, 2025
Modified List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in%)
SL Name of creditor | Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount | Amount | Amount of |Remarks, if any
No. Date of Amou nt Amount of |Nature of Amount Amount Whether % of voting | contingent of any of claim under
receipt claimed claim claim covered by covered by [related share in claim mutual | claim not | verification
admitted security guarantee [party? CoC dues, that| admitted
interest may be
set-off
1 Dabir Developers | 11-Apr-25 2,00,000.00 ( 2,00,000.00 CIRP NIL NIL NO NIL NIL NO NIL NIL Admitted U/s. 53 (1)
Private Limited COST (a) Claim admitted
on April 17,2025
2 HDFC Bank Ltd | 22-Apr-25 7,14,484.811 7,14,484.81 | Operational NIL NIL NO NIL NIL NO NIL NIL Admitted U/s. 53 (1)
Creditors (f) Claim admitted
on June 9, 2025,
after received
additional
Documents
TOTAL 9,14,484.81 | 9,14,484.81




